CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

June 29, 2020 through July 20, 2020
Account Number:  000000682432312

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00066439 DRE 001 211 20320 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 14 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
MARY DOYLE Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
8131 W HIGHLAND AVE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
PHOENIX AZ 85033-1846
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $0.00
Deposits and Additions 1,989.61
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,347.15
Electronic Withdrawals -490.00
Fees -5.00
Ending Balance $147.46
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $0.00
07/02 Online Transfer 9864447191 From Mine ##########0657 Transaction #: 20.00 20.00
9864447191
07/03 Remote Online Deposit 1 35.61 55.61
07/07 Card Purchase With Pin 07/07 Frys Mkiplace 610 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -13.98 41.63
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/12 T&B Mart Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -9.77 31.86
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Frys Mkiplace 619 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -21.62 10.24
07/18 ggerg Purchase With Pin 07/13 Walgreens Store 8301 W Phoenix AZ Card -5.96 4.28
07/14 State of Arizona Benefitpay PPD ID: 8660047930 1,834.00 1,838.28
07/14 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Ace Hardware Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -39.66 1,798.62
07/14 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/14 Safeway #1654 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -63.32 1,735.30
Purchase $3.32 Cash Back $60.00
07/14 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Food City #154 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -104.73 1,630.57
07/14 Srp Echxpwr-ND 9353480086 Web ID: 4866000727 -290.00 1,340.57
07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/15 T&B Mart Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -71.64 1,268.93
07/15 lglggéChase ATM Withdraw 07/15 4811 N 83Rd Ave Phoenix AZ Card -263.25 1,005.68
07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/15 Perfume Gallery Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -54.64 951.04
07/15 Card Purchase With Pin 07/15 Family Dollar # Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -22.26 928.78
07/15 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 926.28
07/16 Card Purchase 07/15 Circle K 08597 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -17.82 908.46
07/16 Card Purchase 07/15 Qt 481 Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -7.27 901.19
07/16 Card Purchase 07/16 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 -45.70 855.49
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CHASE O

June 29, 2020 through July 20, 2020
Account Number:  000000682432312

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/16 Card Purchase 07/16 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 -11.85 843.64
07/16 Card Purchase 07/16 Amazon.Com*Mv7NE2Eb1 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -60.90 782.74
Card 5868
07/16 Dept Education Student Ln 601Knaqgdldi  Web ID: 9102001402 -200.00 582.74
07/17 Card Purchase 07/16 House of Beauty 267-2536666 PA Card 5868 -57.86 524.88
0717 ggerg Purchase 07/16 Spk*Spokeo Search 800-6994264 CA Card -9.95 514.93
0717 Card Purchase 07/16 Amzn Mktp US*MvOSf8E Amzn.Com/Bill WA -32.57 482.36
Card 5868
07/20 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Provencio, Jonnie Bac151765D0A 100.00 582.36
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Metro Pcs Websales888 Metropcs.Com WA -206.33 376.03
Card 5868
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Genie G'Sfamily Restaur Phoenix AZ Card 5868 -28.20 347.83
07/20 ggggnent Sent 07/19 Fbpay Gina Chavez Pay.Fb.Com CA Card -20.00 327.83
07/20 Card Purchase 07/20 Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA Card 5868 -5.91 321.92
07/20 Card Purchase 07/20 Amazon.Com*Mv2Kb2A50 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -22.20 299.72
Card 5868
07/20 lglggéChase ATM Withdraw 07/20 4811 N 83Rd Ave Phoenix AZ Card -143.25 156.47
07/20 Recurring Card Purchase 07/19 Amazon Prime*Mv00P2V Amzn.Com/Bill -6.51 149.96
WA Card 5868
07/20 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 147.46
Ending Balance $147.46

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

*  Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $1,834.00. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

*  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $0.00)

« OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $228.24)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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